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Program of Walks Jan 24 to Aug 24 as at 30 Mar 24 

Date 
 
Activity 

Walk 
No Leader/ Contact Location Remarks 

Thur 14 Dec Midweek 795 Irena Main Yarra trail Burnley  

Sun 17 Dec SOMW 796 Evelyn You Yangs  

Sun 24 Dec SOHW 797 Eitan Tanglefoot  

Sun 7 Jan SOMW 798 Sydney and 

Irena 

Lysterfield  

Wed 17 Jan Midweek 799 Rodney Darebin to Latrobe Cancelled due to heavy rain 

Sun 21 Jan SOHW 800 Malcolm Lyrebird Track Upper Ferntree Gully to 

Sassafras and back 

Sun 4 Feb SOMW 801 Saul Creswick Cancelled due to heat 

Wed 14 Feb Midweek 802 Ron and Vardit Elwood Canal and Beach  

Sun 25 Feb SOHW 803 Joshua Blackwood Tunnel circuit  

Sun 3 Mar SOMW 804 Monique Warburton Rail Trail Mt Evelyn to Seville 

Wed 13 Mar Midweek 805 Sydney Edithvale Wetlands  

Fri 15 March to 

Sun 17 March 

SOHW, 

SOMW, easy 

806 Vardit and Ron Bright Weekend (In One Voice 

Cancelled/Postponed) 

Sun 31 Mar  SOHW 807 Boris Upper Ferntree Gully to 

Belgrave 

One-way walk requires 

public transport for return  
  Note 7 Apr BB Human Rights Oration With Adam Butt 

Thu 18 Apr Midweek 808 Edna From Hurstbridge along 

the Diamond Creek trail 

 

Sun 21 Apr SOMW 809 Julie Sugarloaf Reservoir Combined with SOHW 

Sun21 Apr SOHW 810 Julie Combined with SOMW Mon 22 Apr is Erev Pesach  

Sun 5 May SOMW 811 Harvey and 

Irena 

  

Wed 15 May Midweek 812 Fairlie and 

Dennis 

Beach Walk Sandringham to Black Rock 

Sun 26 May SOHW 813 Joshua 4 Brothers Rock  

Sun 2 Jun SOMW 814 Evelyn Mt Dom Dom - Heritage 

Track 

Or Tarneit to Werribee along 

Werribee Creek Trail 

Sun 9 Jun Leaders Mtg    Kings Birthday weekend 

Wed 19 Jun Midweek 815 Rodney  12 Jun is Shavuot 

Sun 23 or 30 Jun SOHW 816 Saul  30 Jun is possibly at start of 

school hols 

Sun 7 Jul SOMW 817 Sydney  School hols 

Wed 17 Jul Midweek 818 Irena   

Sun 28 Jul SOHW 819 Eitan Snow Walk If possible 

Sun 4 Aug SOMW 820 Ron and Vardit   

Wed 14 Aug Midweek 821 Fairlie and 

Dennis 

  

Sun 25 Aug SOHW 822 Malcolm   

11-13 Oct Federation 

weekend 

  Wilsons Prom This is over Yom Kippur – we 

will not be promoting 

Weekend Nov SOHW  Boris and Eitan Possibly Hotham-

Feathertop area 
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